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LISTE NYE BJELKER INNGANGSPARTI

Bygningsdel

223- Bjelker

Type

Bjelke - Tre

Bjelke - Tre

Bjelke - Tre

Bjelke - Tre

Bjelke - Tre

Bjelke - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Sperre - Tre

Stålstag

ID

Forblending

Forblending

O.k.vindu

O.k.vindu

U.k.vindu

U.k.vindu

Innvendig

Innvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Avstiving

Antall

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

15

Bredde

36

36

98

98

98

98

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

30

Tykkelse

148

148

148

148

148

148

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

30

Lengde venstre side

1 656

1 656

3 312 mm

1 746

1 746

3 492 mm

1 550

1 550

3 100 mm

1 890

1 890

3 780 mm

1 975

1 975

1 975

1 975

7 900 mm

2 013

2 013

4 026 mm

3 550

3 550 mm

29 160 mm

Lengde høyre side

1 656

1 656

3 312 mm

1 746

1 746

3 492 mm

1 550

1 550

3 100 mm

1 890

1 890

3 780 mm

1 975

1 975

1 975

1 975

7 900 mm

2 013

2 013

4 026 mm

3 550

3 550 mm

29 160 mm

Brannkrav

LISTE NYE SØYLER INNGANGSPARTI

Bygningsdel

222-Søyler

Antall

1

1

1

1

4

ID

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Utvendig

Profile/type

Søyle - Tre

Søyle - Tre

Søyle - Tre

Søyle - Tre

Høyde

2 826

2 826

2 826

2 826

11 304 mm

Dim.
(kjerne)

98

98

98

98

Overflate
kjerne

1,11

1,11

1,11

1,11

4,44 m²

Overflate
puss

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00 m²

Volume
(kjerne)

0,03

0,03

0,03

0,03

0,12 m³

Brannkrav
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